Rang Dossard Nom

220 SERRA PERREIRA
153 AUBRION

89 NIKCI
158 COSPIN
182 IBEKNOUSSEN
100 FONTENOY

31 CUELLO

70 VINCENTE
126 Barragat
113 COTTE
163 VALLEJO

28 BIVES
125 Arnaudin
107 BARRAU
148 Seng

8 RIDEAU
105 SOUDAT
202 CORBEL
7 MARTINEZ LOPEZ

115 DULONG

96 ZERGUINE-AL-SAADI

110 CAPERET
44 \VIARD
57 GRIMALT
174 BONNAVENTURE
160 NUBLA
4 GUITTARD
10 VALDES
3 FABRE
37 MARQUES
74 BERNIEN
114 DE BARROS
224 JOANNY
121 MARTINS
134 Dzialak Hoang
59 LARROUY-CALLUY
149 Subercazes
225 CARLIER
206 GARCIA
25 BALA
211 MORISSE
157 ESCOLANO
136 Guerin
5 LABIT
103 MERAH
86 MOREIRA
147 Sanchez
208 LABORDE
181 GUYONVARCH

Prénom
ADRIAN
AURELIEN
BLEND
BAPTISTE
AMINE
EVANN
DORIAN
Lorenzo
Benjamin
MAXENCE
NEO
FLORIAN
Tristan
BASTIEN
Maxime
JOACHIM
ANTHONY
YANN MAUREL
FRANCISCO
ENZO
SAMY
QUENTIN
DYLAN
Paris
TIMEO
SAMUEL
PAUL
YANIS
ELIOT
DIEGO
YANIS
DORIAN
QUENTIN
JULIEN
Nolhan
Paul
Aubin
JULIEN
IBAN
VISARIJO
LUCA
ELOI
Quentin
NOAH
NOAH
PEDRO
David
LUC

ENZO

Ecole

CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 OSSEN

CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 ST ELISABETH
CM2 AUZON

CM2 LEZIGNAN
CM2 AUZON

CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 LOUBAIJAC
CM2 ST ELISABETH
CM2 AUZON

CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 LOUBAJAC
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 ADE

CM2 LEZIGNAN
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 ADE

CM2 LOUBAIJAC
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 LOUBAIJAC
CM2 AUZON

CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 AUZON

CM2 ST ELISABETH
CM2 ADE

CM2 ADE

CM2 ADE

CM2 AUZON

CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 LOUBAIJAC
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 LOUBAIJAC
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 BEROI

CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 AUZON

CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 OSSEN

CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 ADE

CM2 LEZIGNAN
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 AUZON



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

91 PICCOLO

38 MARTINE
194 SRIKHANTAN
116 GROSS
137 Jarneau
210 MASSON AUPETIT
164 WANNER
195 VERGE
161 PARROU
190 PUJO
176 COSTA
213 ORENSANZ

95 TERREE

92 POLUBIEC

83 LAFFAILLE
175 BOSH

21 SAAOUD

93 RENOU
227 GUERIN

47 ZANESI

85 MELIANI
226 RIBIERO
131 De Lemos

2 DHOM

216 RIGAL
185 LANNES

9 SERIER DELSART
90 PAVLIASHVILI
218 ROUQUETTE
212 OLHABERRY

54 CAZENEUVE

52 BELASRI
198 BONNASSIOLLE
81 HADRI

26 BAYOUMEU
108 BAUER

69 TAILLANTOU
132 Demay
119 LOPES SILVA

35 LACAZE

39 MINVIELLE

48 AHOUSSY

51 ARBANT

49 ALAVERDSSHVILI
50 AMBERT
167 ETCHEPAREBORDE
16 DE SOUSA

65 MARTIN

63 MARQUES-MIRANDA
203 DAUBIGNY

LOHAN
LOUIS
STRISTAN
ANTOINE
Augustin
RAPHAEL
LOAN
DAMIEN
LOUIS
NEVEN
RAFAEL
ETHAN
ANTOINE
MATHIS
LUCAS
ENZO
ADAM
BENJAMIN
DYLAN
JEAN
HOUDAYFA
AVELINO
Thomas
BAPTISTE
FELIPE
BRYAN
ISAAC
ZAZA
TRISTAN
PATXI
Mickaél
Seif-Allah
ROMAIN
NAIM
ANTOINE
ALEX
Pablo
Jordan
GONCALO
CHARLES
REMI
Nathan
Hugo
Merabi
Louis
BIXENTE
SAYAN
Yanis
Hugo
ETHAN

CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 AUZON

CM2 AUZON

CM2 LOUBAIJAC
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 ST ELISABETH
CM2 AUZON

CM2 ST ELISABETH
CM2 AUZON

CM2 AUZON

CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 AUZON

CM2 AUZON

CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 BEROI

CM2 AUZON

CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 BEROI

CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 ADE

CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 AUZON

CM2 ADE

CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 AUZON

CM2 LOUBAIJAC
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 MASSABIELLE
CM2 LOUBAIJAC
CM2 AUZON

CM2 AUZON

CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 ST PE

CM2 AUZON

CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 LAPACCA
CM2 MASSABIELLE



100 133 Desmarest Ethan CM2 MASSABIELLE
101 144 Omnes Louis CM2 MASSABIELLE



